
Anatek Labs, Inc.
504 E Sprague Suite D

Spokane WA 99202
V: 509.838.3999
F: 509.838.4433

spokane@anateklabs.com
EPA# WA00169

1282 Alturas Drive
Moscow ID 83843
V: 208.883.2839
F: 208.882.9246

moscow@anateklabs.com
EPA# ID00013

www.anateklabs.com

SEND BILL OR
RECEIPT TO
Payment due with
samples unless
credit has been
established

Amount $ Received by

Bill

Cash

Check #

Other

PO #

Payment Options

Received By

Date Received

Shipping/Delivery Date

Shipper/Deliverer Signature

Idaho/Montana Chain of Custody - Lead Copper Analysis

ADDRESS

WATER SYSTEM #

PHONE NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

COUNTY

WATER SYSTEM NAME

SEND REPORT TO

CITY STATE ZIP

Compliance (Report to State?) YES / NO If yes - Jurisdiction: Region DEQ / DOH / Other

Location Sample Taken Date/Time

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Location Sample Taken Date/Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 
	Text46: 
	Text47: 
	Text48: 
	Text49: 
	Text50: 
	Text51: 
	Text52: 
	Text53: 
	Text54: 
	Text55: 
	Text56: 
	Text57: 
	Text58: 
	Text59: 
	Text60: 
	Text61: 
	Text62: 
	Text63: 
	Text64: 
	Text65: 
	Text66: 
	Text67: 
	Text68: 
	Text69: 
	Text1: Form COC06.00 - Eff 1 Mar 2015
	Text2: Page 1 of 1
	Text3: Samples submitted to Anatek Labs may be subcontracted to other accredited labs if necessary. This message serves as notice of this possibility.  Sub-contracted analyses will be clearly noted on the analytical report.


