Idaho/Montana Chain of Custody - Lead Copper Analysis

WATER SYSTEM NAME	WATER SYSTEM #		Anatek Labs, Inc.	
SEND REPORT TO	PHONE N		1282 Alturas Drive Moscow ID 83843	504 E Sprague Suite D Spokane WA 99202
ADDRESS	FAX NUM	BER	V: 208.883.2839 F: 208.882.9246	V: 509.838.3999 F: 509.838.4433
CITY STATE ZIP	COUNTY		moscow@anateklabs.com	spokane@anateklabs.com
Compliance (Report to State?) YES / NO If yes -	Jurisdiction: Region	DEQ / DOH / Other	EPA# ID00013 www.anate	EPA# WA00169 eklabs.com
Location Sample Taken	Date/Time	Location Sample Ta	aken	Date/Time
1		11		
2		12		
3		13		
4		14		
5		15		
6		16		
7		17		
8		18		
9		19		
10		20		
SEND BILL OR RECEIPT TO	Payment Options	Shipper/Deliverer Signature	9	
Payment due with		Shipping/Delivery Date	9	
credit has been established	Check #			
	PO #	Date Received	1	

Amount \$_____ Received by _____ Other _____